Reference code : JM-AIY/OttomanRegisters/Voll1l/p13a/item70
Title : Decision to rent out six newly built store near Bab Al Nabi Dawud

A i) 5a

Ole Jo s

O sl 5 & 5
S (elady

Hoa ke

il ) (o 50 s 52

14
11
12
24
28
29

6 sl B3
8
4 20 8 20
4 20 8 20
6 12
8 16
6 12
33 65

calas o) aple 3 gl L Gl Jala | aasa LAli jla Al uSISall (e SISa A5 el Lidaa o
\)aﬁ.kgé\:ﬂcLﬁj@)ﬂb):\juzﬂujmujﬁﬁ‘);i_\’:’)24e)u)@.mw\)bﬂc;\m'éhucL\Aﬂ‘av\siﬁ%_\uﬂjﬁ)‘)ﬂ\
O o a1 138 (o iy 304y et ket i ALY 5l (500 5 (81 55l (D0 5 D0 il 1 L
321 A6 S 3T b L 13 elae) a5k sl bt s daellail s sl i 3 alal kel a8 JaSts

sasld Gle

ﬁé})_..u S RYIVEw

e e

The 31* of Kanfin Thani (1)321 (13™ of February 1906)
[6 signatures]



